
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

FACE-TO-FACE SUNDAY CLASSES* 
2020-2021 

SESSION DATE 
1 Sunday 8 November 

2 Sunday 15 November 
3 Sunday 22 November 

4 Sunday 29 November 

5 Sunday 6 December 

6 Sunday 13 December 

- CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Please click here to see our Christmas camps. 

7 Sunday 17 January 

8 Sunday 24 January 

9 Sunday 31 January 

10 Sunday 7 February 

11 Sunday 14 February 

- FEBRUARY HALF-TERM  
Please click here to see our February Half-Term camps. 

12 Sunday 28 February 

13 Sunday 7 March 

14 Sunday 14 March 

15 Sunday 21 March 

16 Sunday 28 March 
- EASTER BREAK 

Please click here to see our Easter camps. 

17 Sunday 25 April 

18 Sunday 2 May 

19 Sunday 9 May 

20 Sunday 16 May 

21 Sunday 23 May 

- MAY HALF-TERM  
Please click here to see our May Half-Term camps. 

22 Sunday 13 June 

23 Sunday 20 June 
24 Sunday 27 June 

- END OF SUMMER TERM 

- SUMMER BREAK 
Please click here to see our Summer camps. 

 
*IMPORTANT: Please note that dates, locations, classes, subjects may change without prior notice.  
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SATURDAY CLASSES 
2020-2021 

 

TIME SUBJECT AND AGE SUBJECT AND AGE SUBJECT AND AGE 

9:30 am-11:30 am Science 
Ages 4-8 

Robotics 
Ages 6-9 

Interview Skills  
(7+ and 8+) 

Ages 6-8 

12:00 pm-2:00 pm STEAM 
Ages 4-11 

Advanced Science 
Ages 9-14 

Leadership 
Ages 9-14 

2:25 pm-4:25 pm Coding 
Ages 8-14 

Debating 
Ages 9-14 

Engineering 
Ages 8-14 

 

 
SUNDAY CLASSES 

2020-2021 

 

TIME SUBJECT AND AGE SUBJECT AND AGE 

10:30 am - 12:30 pm Science 
Ages 4-11 

Reasoning Skills  
(Verbal and Non-Verbal) 

Ages 8-11 

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm STEAM 
Ages 4-11 

Robotics 
Ages 6-9 

3:20 pm - 5:20 pm Coding 
Ages 8-14 

Interview Skills 
Ages 9-11 
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